
CHECK  SCHEDULE  FY 2018 - 2019
Please note cut-off is 4:30 p.m. on day indicated

 All requests must be fully completed with back up documents attached        
CHECKS WILL BE READY DAY AFTER RUN DATE

*Cut-off Date for Check Requests* *CHECKS RUN*

July 19 - Thursday July 20 - Friday

July 27 - Friday July 31 - Tuesday

August 14 - Tuesday August 15 - Wednesday

August 29 - Wednesday August 30 - Thursday

September 13 - Thursday September 14 - Friday

September 27 - Thursday September 28 - Friday

October 12 - Friday October 15 - Monday

October 29 - Monday October 30 - Tuesday

November 14 - Wednesday November 15 - Thursday

November 28 - Wednesday November 29 - Thursday

December 18 - Tuesday December 19 - Wednesday

January 9, 2019 - Wednesday January 10 - Thursday

January 29 - Tuesday January 30 - Wednesday

February 12 - Tuesday February 13 - Wednesday

February 27 - Wednesday February 28 - Thursday

March 13 - Wednesday March 14 - Thursday

April 2 - Tuesday April 3 - Wednesday

April 23 - Tuesday April 24 - Wednesday

May 13 - Monday May 14 - Tuesday

May 29 - Wednesday May 30 - Thursday

June 12 - Wednesday June 13 - Thursday

June 27 - Thursday June 28 - Friday


